

**CONTRACT SERVICES FOR STORM-SEWER CLEANING AND INSPECTION
IFB #01058**

SOUTHEAST PIPE SURVEY, INC.

LINE ITEM NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Travelers Way Subdivision					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	500.00	500.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	300	3.00	900.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	300	1.10	330.00
Beverly Shores					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	500.00	500.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	3,000	3.00	9,000.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	3,000	1.10	3,300.00
Somersby Pointe Subdivision					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	1,525.00	1,525.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	5,400	3.00	16,200.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	5,400	1.10	5,940.00
Oak Forest Subdivision					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	500.00	500.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	4,700	1.50	7,050.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	4,700	1.10	5,170.00

Total: **\$ 50,915.00**

awarded by the BOC 4/5/2018

BLOOD HOUND, LLC.

LINE ITEM NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Travelers Way Subdivision					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	895.00	895.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	300	2.45	735.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	300	1.90	570.00
Beverly Shores					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	2,385.00	2,385.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	3,000	2.45	7,350.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	3,000	1.90	5,700.00
Somersby Pointe Subdivision					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	2,385.00	2,385.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	5,400	2.45	13,230.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	5,400	1.90	10,260.00
Oak Forest Subdivision					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	2,385.00	2,385.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	4,700	2.45	11,515.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	4,700	1.90	8,930.00

Total: **\$ 66,340.00**